
  

 

Holiday List 2022/2023 
 
Back to School 
All Pupils return to school on Thursday 1st September 2022  
  
Staff Training 
Monday 26th September 2022 (1 day) 
  
Mid-Term Break 
Monday 31st October - Friday 4th November 2022 (5 days) 
  
Christmas Holidays 
School closes at 12.00 noon on Thursday 22nd December 2022 
Friday 23rd December 2022 – Friday 6th January 2023 (11 days) 
  
Mid-Term Break 
Monday 13th February - Friday 17th February 2023 (5 days) 
  
Bank Holiday  
Friday 17th March 2023 (1 day) 
  
Easter Holidays 
School closes at 11 am on Thursday 6th April 2023 
Friday 7th April – Friday 14th April 2023 (6 days) 
  
May Bank Holidays 
Monday 1st, Monday 8th, Monday 29th & Tuesday 30th May 2023 (4 days)  
  
Summer Holidays 
School closes at 11 am on Friday 30th June 2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


